BH Clean, Inc. o

We Don’t Cut Corners, We Clean Them!

(
BASIC CLEANING WEEKLY BI-WEEKLY MONTHLY
up to 1000 sq.f $145 4155 $165
up to 1500 sq.f $155] $165 $175
up to 2000 sq.f $165 $175 $185
up to 2500 sq.f $175 $185 E $195
up to 3000 sq.f $185 $195 $215
up to 3500 sq.f $215 $225 $255
up to 4000 sq.f $225 $250 $275
up to 4500 sq.f $255 $275 $300
up to 5000 sq.f $275 $295 $325
up to 5500 sq.f $295 $325 $350
up to 6000 sq.f $325 $350 $375
up to 6500 sq.f 83558 f 8875 | | $400
i pa——

Deep cleaning/ First time/ Move in&out:

$50/hr per person (2hrs minimum, deep cleaning usually takes between 4-8hrs with 2-3 people).
Cancellation policy is 5 business days or $250 /ate cancellation fee will apply.

undry (Wash & Dry & Fold) each load - $20

Oven (not self-cleaning) - $50/hr per person

Refrigerator and freezer (remove all food inside and deep clean) - $50/hr per person
Fireplace (inside) - $50

Garage floor (vacuum or sweep) - $50

Sweeping porches - $15/each, cleaning outdoor furniture - $40, Grill/BBQ - $50, outdoor kitchen - $100

Steam mop - additional $50

Organizing putting away clothes, toys, dishes, personal items - $50/hr per person.

For any other type of cleaning and organizing we charge an hourly rate of $50/hr per person.

If we have to organize (clear surfaces) and put away toys/items/dishes before cleaning, we will charge an hourly
rate of $50/hr per person. We change linens on 3 beds maximum, any additional beds are extra $20/bed.

Please make check to: EH Clean or pay by ZELLE (EH Clean - 925.204.1444) or Credit Card (3% fee).

Cancellations/reschedule less than 3 business days or same day $125 late cancellation fee will apply.

Business hours: Monday - Friday 8:00am - 5:00pm. Please text during business hours ONLY.

If you wish to tip, please do not include tips on the check or Zelle. Give CASH to the employees directly.

Phone: 925.204.1444 golnlcs)r‘gag?;gjozs Email: info@ehclean.com




